AM BUS#
1

AM BUS#
4

AM BUS#
8

AM BUS#
45

P/UTIME
7:56 AM
7:58 AM
7:59 AM
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:21 AM
8:23 AM

P/U TIME
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
8:03 AM
8:07 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM

P/U TIME
7:58 AM
8:01 AM
8:.04 AM
8:05 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM
8:22 AM
8:23 AM

P/U TIME
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM

BUS STOP LOCATION

815-816 Greenbrier

HICKORY HILL DR @ FOREST HILL RD
Oak Hill Dr @ Beg of Circle/900 OAK HILL DR
RIDGEWOOD RD@OAK HILL DR
PORTLAND DR @ SPRINGFIELD DR
PORTLAND DR@EAST CT

1330 Port Rd - Trailer Park

NELSON DR@WINDSOR RD
WESTMORELAND DR@EDGEWOOD RD
WESTMORELAND DR @ WOODCREST CI
DECCA DR @ GILMER Ci

DECCA DR @ APPLE RIDGE CT

REBECCA RIDGE CT@APPLE RIDGE CT
REBECCA RIDGE CT (END)

1161 King Edward Way - (Midpoint)

BUS STOP LOCATION

Pointe Dr - Beginning of Circle
POINTE DR - MID POINT

167 CARPENTER LA

RAMADA INN @ ENTRANCE
Rear Ent - Old Dom Realty
110 W MOSBY RD

Mosby Ct @ Millwood-2400's
Mosby Court Bus Shelter

BUS STOP LOCATION

GOOD SHEPHERD DAYCARE

Chestnut Ridge Apts @ North Entrance
CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ THE GREENS
Chestnut Ridge Apts @ South Entrance
RESERVOIR ST@HILLMONT CIRCLE
Devon-Bottom of Hill

HUNTERS RD@BRADLEY DR

Devon La - North Loop

Deer Run Apts @ In front of Office

BUS STOP LOCATION

DEYERLE AVE@EMERALD DR

292 EMERALD DR

CRYSTAL LA@EMERALD DR
BLUESTONE HILLS DR@CRYSTAL LA
147 DIAMOND CT

180 DIAMOND CT

2233 PEARL LANE

2209/2253 PEARL LANE



8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:16 AM
8:17 AM
8:24 AM
8:26 AM

MINNIELAND

WOODLAND DR (END)

WOODLAND DR@WHITEOQAK Cl
RESERVOIR ST@FOLEY RD

734-735 Foley Rd Mid Block

FOLEY RD @ RIDGEVILLE LA
RIDGEVILLE LA @ AVALON WOODS DR
RESERVOIR ST @ CAMELOT LA
STONEWALL DR@BRECKENRIDGE CT
2477 RESERVOIR ST

2321 RESERVOIR ST



